

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23369/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 02/11/2007 in WP No. 1145/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S JET AIRWAYS(I) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CEDRIC D'SILVA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 01/05/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.N.Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. U.A.Rana, Adv.
Ms. Mrinal Elkar, Adv.for
M/S Gagrat & Co.
(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.
No.1

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this petition on Monday, the 12th May, 2008.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master