

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3588 OF 2008

M/S JET AIRWAYS(I) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CEDRIC D'SILVA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/02/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S.SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr.U.A.Rana, Adv.

Ms.Mrinal Majumdar,Adv.

for M/S Gagrat & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sanjay Kharde, Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the first week of March, 2009.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master